notification_critical_stroke Discontinued
Homaya solar panel - 12 V - 75 Wp
AEH-PV08-75W
notification_critical_stroke Discontinued on: 30-Jun-2022
Main
Range Of Product Homaya
Product Or Component Type Solar panel
Open Circuit Voltage 22.46 V
Complementary
Short-Circuit Current 4.24 A
[Us] Rated Supply Voltage <= 18.9 V
Maximum [In] Rated Current 3.97 A
Max Power Consumption In W 75 W
Length 505 mm
Width 30 mm
Height 1005 mm
Net Weight 8 kg
Environment
Ambient Air Temperature For
Operation
-40…85 °C
Relative Humidity 85 %
Product datasheet
Specifications
23-Apr-2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns